06/27/2010 14:06:08 Hamilton Central Club

A09 CARTIER

Race Date: 06/26/2010 Members/Flyers: 5 Release Weather: Night Hours
Release Time: 07:00:00 Birds: 80 Arrival Weather: 00:00:00
Pos Member/Flyer Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Brd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 J. Soltysik 2 09 CUHC 1331 23413909 1 15:33:35 0:00 805.9458
2 8. Rebejko 209 CUHC 1915 12416.306 0 15:48:44 12:06 787.3648
3 J. Zagrodzki 209 CUHC 921 25415903 1 15:48:23 12115 787.1448
4 J. Soltysik 2 09 CUAUTO 2435 2 413909 1  16:38:31 64:54 715.4844
5 J. Soltysik 209 CUHC 1344 3 413909 1 16:38:37 65:00 715.3607
6 R. Hall 209 CUHC 252 12436157 0 17:09:45 6503 715.3046
7 J. Zagrodzki 2 09 CUHC 970 2 415903 1 16:44:05 67:40 712.0793
8 J. Soltysik 2 07 CUHC 1906 4 413909 1 164541 72:04 706.7293
9 8. Rebejko 209 CUHC 1920 2 416306 0 17:08:28 91:22 684.1887
10  S. Rebejko 2 09 CUHC 1908 3 416306 0 17:16:52 99:43 674.8719
11 J. Zagrodzki 2 09 CUHC 976 3 415903 1 17:38:30 121:50 651.3911
12 J. Zagrodzki 209 CUHC 901 4 415903 1 17:38:58 122:18 650.9153
13 J. Soltysik 2 07 CUACT 41 5 413909 1 17:45:42 132:00 641.0393
14 8. Rebejko 2 09 CUHC 1948 4 416306 0 17:49:33 132:13 640.9145
15 A.Rasoul 209 CUHC 69 8 411867 0 17:59:31 149:12 624.4982
16 R.Hall 209 CUHC 206 2 436157 0  18:40:01 150:43 623.0666
17  J. Zagrodzki 2 08 CUHC 872 5 415903 1  18:27:16 170:22 605.1695
18  J. Soltysik 209 CUHC 1321 6 413909 1 18:25:22 171:45 603.9377
19  J. Soltysik 2 09 CUHC 1315 7 413909 1 18:26:17 172:40 603.1311
20 A.Rasoul 2 09 CUHC 10 2 411867 0 18:45:26 195:20 583.8496
21 J. Soltysik 209 Cu 11022 8 413909 1 19:56:42 263:00 532.9191
22 S.Rebejko 209 Cu 16904 5 416306 0 20:09:47 271:39 527.1142
23 J. Soltysik 2 07 CUHC 1930 9 413909 1 20:37:34 303:57 506.2805
LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAIKE THE BOARD
Hamilton Central Club
06/27/2010 14:13:32
OLD BIRD AVERAGE SPEED

Pos Member/Flyer Name To Win Bird Average

1 S. Rebejko 0:00 1173.5634

2 J. Zagrodzki 71:39 1143.7438

3 J. Soltysik 95:11 1133.9878

4 A. Rasoul 249:05 1074.3114

LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE 0.0000

5 R. Hall 64:57 -1144.1755

6 A. Naimpoor -19:31 -1191.9326

7 P. Tavares -44:04 -1211.3482

38 L. Koper -18:33 -1243.8366

9 J. Doise -90:09 -1245.2114
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Members/Flyers

S. Rebejko
J. Zagrodzki
R. Hall

P. Tavares
J. Soltysik
A. Rasoul

L. Koper

A. Naimpoor

ClubName

Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen

Hamilton Cen

A01

136
100
62
205
162
53
149
36

Hamilton Central Club

CHAMPION OLD BIRD LOFT

AQ2

380
151
65
100
69

15

A03

233
104
111
92
77
36

13

A04

109
47
127
80
14
88

A0S

112
138
80
37
39

A06

219
68
27
32
46
14

A07

98
89

27
17

A08

86
52
74

57
19

12

33
35
12

54

Total

1406
784
558
546
545
229
164
61



Hamilton Central Club

CHAMPION OLD BIRD

06/27/2010 14:11:01

Pos Member/Flyer Name Ring/Band No Colour Sex Score No Points
1 R. Hall 09 CUHC 252 6 146
2 8. Rebejko 03 CUHC 1808 6 144
3 8. Rebejko 03 CUHC 1847 6 119
4 S. Rebejko 04 cu 14417 4 111
5 S. Rebejko 03 CUHC 1807 5 103
6 8. Rebejko 09 CUHC 1902 4 98
7 J. Soltysik 09 CUHC 1331 6 93
8 S. Rebejko 09 CUHC 1938 4 90
9 S. Rebejko 09 CUHC 1920 4 83
10 P. Tavares 09 cu 19043 4 76
11 J. Zagrodzki 09 CU HC 976 4 74
12 S. Rebejko 03 CUHC 1811 4 70
13 S. Rebejko 07 CU HC 1713 3 69
14 P. Tavares 07 cu 17338 4 66
15 P. Tavares 09 cu 19053 2 66
16 J. Zagrodzki 03 CUHC 827 2 66
17 J. Soltysik 09 CUHC 1344 5 64
18 S. Rebejko 03 CU AUTO 1939 3 62
19 P. Tavares 09 cu 19006 3 60
20 P. Tavares 09 CuU 19054 3 59
21 J. Zagrodzki 09 CU HC 9838 3 59
22 R. Hall 09 CUHC 229 3 58
23 J. Zagrodzki 09 CU HC 954 2 55
24 J. Zagrodzki 03 CU HC 876 2 53
25 J. Soltysik 03 CUHC 1569 2 50
26 S. Rebejko 09 CUHC 1915 3 49
27 R. Hall 09 CUHC 235 3 49
28 J. Zagrodzki 09 CU HC 924 4 49
29 P. Tavares 09 cu 19002 2 48
30 S. Rebejko 06 CUHC 1621 2 47
31 S. Rebejko 03 CUHC 1843 2 46
32 J. Zagrodzki 09 CUHC 970 2 46
33 S. Rebejko 06 CUHC 1657 2 45
34 A. Rasoul 03 CUHC 229 3 44
35 A. Rasoul 03 CUHC 269 4 44
36 J. Soltysik 09 CUHC 1318 2 43
37 P. Tavares 09 cu 19061 1 42
38 J. Zagrodzki 09 CU HC 921 3 42
39 S. Rebejko 09 CUHC 1958 1 40
40 R. Hall 03 CUHC 112 2 40
41 R. Hall 03 CUHC 128 3 40
42 S. Rebejko 03 CUHC 1814 3 39
43 S. Rebejko 03 CUHC 1839 3 39
44 S. Rebejko 03 CUHC 1816 2 37
45 J. Soltysik 09 Cu BI 4761 1 36
46 P. Tavares 09 CuU 19012 2 35
47 J. Zagrodzki 06 CU HC 4 2 35



